Find us at www.xgytek.com Page.1
Power Products Solution
Electronic devices are ubiquitous. From everyday items like mobile phones, wearable
technology, PCs to emerging fields such as Electric Vehicles (EVs) and drones, these
innovations are fundamentally changing our way of life.
Daily research, R&D, and debugging of these devices are inseparable from the
demand for reliable test power supplies.
XGY offers an extensive portfolio of power supply products. Whether your
requirements are for laboratory development or deployment within an industrial
automation production line, we are ready to provide you with competitive and high-
quality solutions.
• High Display Resolution : 0.1mV / 1uA
• Power Range: 36W - 360W
• Low ripple and noise: <5mVrms, <5mArms
• Waveform display function
• List mode
• Data Logging with USB extention
• Adjustable voltage slew rate
• DVM & Resistance measurement capability
• Battery charging function
• Size: 230*110*395mm (W*H*D)
We categorize our DC Power Supply product series by voltage, current, power, and
channel count, to make choosing the correct power supply easy based on your
requirements.
XDC100SA Series (150V or 10A )
Features
Model List
XDC100SA-20-3 ( 20V, 3A, 60W)
XDC100SA-20-6 ( 20V, 6A, 120W)
XDC100SA-20-10 ( 20V, 10A, 200W)
XDC100SA-36-1 ( 36V, 1A, 36W)
XDC100SA-36-3 ( 36V, 3A, 108W)
XDC100SA-36-6 ( 36V, 6A, 216W)
XDC100SA-36-10 ( 36V, 10A, 360W)
XDC100SA-60-1 ( 60V, 1A, 60W)
XDC100SA-60-3 ( 60V, 3A, 180W)
XDC100SA-60-5 ( 60V, 5A, 300W)
XDC100SA-100-1 ( 100V, 1A, 100W)
XDC100SA-150-1 ( 150V, 1A, 150W)
XDC203SP Series (60V or 50A)
Model List
XDC203SP-30-30 ( 30V, 30A, 900W)
XDC203SP-30-40 ( 30V, 40A, 1200W)
XDC203SP-30-50 ( 30V, 50A, 1500W)
XDC203SP-50-20 ( 50V, 20A, 1000W)
XDC203SP-50-30 ( 50V, 30A, 1500W)
XDC203SP-60-20 ( 60V, 20A, 1200W)
• Rated output Power: up to 1500W
• Sequence output function, easy to use
• Data memory function, quick to call
• Slow-start circuit design for low start-up surge
• H/L Limit setting to protect DUT
• Power-on state memory settings
• Size: 480*142*370mm (W*H*D)
Application: Linear Power Supply for R&D labs, precision
repair workstations requiring high accuracy, low noise, and
multi-functions.
Application: Linear Power Supply for Audio Amplifier,
production line, and industrial applications requiring
medium-to-high power
Features
Programmable DC Power Supply Programmable DC Power Supply
Find us at www.xgytek.com Page.2
Features
Features
YDC100DW/TW Series
Dual Channel
YDC100DW-80-6 (2CH, 80V, 6A, 200W)
YDC100DW-80-10 (2CH, 80V, 10A, 300W)
YDC100DW-150-5 (2CH, 150V, 5A, 300W)
Triple Channel
YDC100TW-80-6 (3CH, 80V, 6A, 200W)
YDC100TW-80-10 (3CH, 80V, 10A, 300W)
YDC100TW-150-5 (3CH, 150V, 5A, 300W)
Quad Channel
YDC202QW-80-6 (4CH, 80V, 6A, 150W)
YDC202QW-80-10 (4CH, 80V, 10A, 300W)
YDC202QW-150-5 (4CH, 150V, 5A, 300W)
Application: Switching Power Supply for standard R&D
labs, and projects needing 2 or 3 independent, isolated
outputs.
Application: Switching Power Supply for ATE, complex